Position Other Positions Held
Bus Driver Maintenance

Bus Driver Maintenance

Custodian

Technology Coordinator
Site Secretary with Extra Duties
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Custodian

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Lead Cook

Lead Cook

Media Center Tech
Media Center Tech
Assistant Cook

Assistant Cook
Substitute

Substitute

Substitute

Instructional Aide
Substitute

Substitute

Substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified
Surprise Valley Joint Unified

Department Total Wages

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$34,511
$33,188
$33,114
$25,205
$23,139
$13,904
$12,561
$12,199
$11,492
$9,930
$9,668
$8,060
$5,671
$3,930
$3,676
$3,519
$2,960
$2,495
$1,228
$1,033
$967
$803
$163

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,968
$15,889
$13,250
$2,740
$14,422
$1,473
$1,330
$1,336
$1,218
$0

$0
$3,282
$0
$427
$8,778
$383
$0

$0

$0

$78

$0

$0

$19



