Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bus Driver Maintenance		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$34,511	\$15,968
Bus Driver Maintenance		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$33,188	\$15,889
Custodian		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$33,114	\$13,250
Technology Coordinator		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$25,205	\$2,740
Site Secretary with Extra Duties		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$23,139	\$14,422
Instructional Aide		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$13,904	\$1,473
Instructional Aide		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$12,561	\$1,330
Custodian		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$12,199	\$1,336
Instructional Aide		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$11,492	\$1,218
Instructional Aide		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$9,930	\$0
Lead Cook		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$9,668	\$0
Lead Cook		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$8,060	\$3,282
Media Center Tech		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$5,671	\$0
Media Center Tech		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$3,930	\$427
Assistant Cook		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$3,676	\$8,778
Assistant Cook		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$3,519	\$383
Substitute		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$2,960	\$0
Substitute		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$2,495	\$0
Substitute		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$1,228	\$0
Instructional Aide		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$1,033	\$78
Substitute		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$967	\$0
Substitute		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$803	\$0
Substitute		Surprise Valley Joint Unified	Classified	\$163	\$19